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RATES AND CHARGES

A. General Rates (T)

5/8-Inch x 3/4-Inch Meter

First 2,000 gallons $21.43 +8:93 Minimum Bill (I)

Next 3,000 gallons 8.82 79 Per 1,000 Gallons (I)

Next 5,000 gallons 7.46 659 Per 1,000 Gallons (I)

Over 10,000 gallons 6.44 5:69 Per 1,000 Gallons (I)
1-Inch Meter

First 5,000 gallons $47.88 4230 Minimum Bill (I)

Next 5,000 gallons 7.46 659 Per 1,000 Gallons (I)

Over 10,000 gallons 6.44 569 Per 1,000 Gallons (I)
2-Inch Meter

First 20,000 gallons $149.59 13245 Minimum Bill (I)

Over 20,000 gallons 6.44 5:69 Per 1,000 Gallons (I)
Wholesale $3.40 3-08 Per 1,000 Gallons (I)(T)
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B. Deposits

5/8-Inch x 3/4-Inch Meter
1-Inch Meter
2-Inch Meter

$80.00 $60-06- (1)
$370.00 $166-06 (I)
$1,425.00 $+65-00 (1)

DATE OF ISSUE September 27, 2017
MONTH / DATE / YEAR
DATE EFFECTIVE September 30, 2017 (11:59 p.m. CDT)

MONTH /DATE / YEAR

ISSUED BY__ Wlanh  \ D _clL."

SIGNATURE OF OFFICER

TITLE Chair, Board of Commissioners

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
IN CASE NO. DATED




AREA Momroe Coun®y _Kentucky ]

PSC KY NO.
7™ Revised __SHEET NO. 4
Monroe County Water District CANCELLING PSC KY NO.
(NAME OF UTILITY)
6" Revised _ SHEET NO. 4
C. Meter Connection /Tap-on Charges

5/8-Inch x 3/4-Inch Meter $1,565.00 $556-60- (1)
1-Inch Meter $1,860.00 (1)
2-Inch Meter $5,180.00 (1)
At-barser 2 cters Aetual-Cost (D)

DATE OF ISSUE September 27, 2017
MONTH / DATE / YEAR
DATE EFFECTIVE September 30, 2017 (11:59 p.m. CDT)

MONTH /DATE / YEAR

ISSUED BY Vo S Ly gl
SIGNATURE OF OFFICER

TITLE Chair, Board of Commissioners

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
IN CASE NO. DATED




AREA Monroe County, Kentucky
PSC KY NO.
7" Revised  SHEET NO. 4

Monroe County Water District
(NAME OF UTILITY)

CANCELLING PSC KY NO.

6" Revised  SHEET NO. 4
D. Special Non-Recurring Charges
Connection/Turn-On Charge $90.00 46-60 (1)
Connection/Turn-On Charge (After Hours) $120.006566 (I)
Field Collection Charge $65.00 2569 (1)
Meter Relocation Charge $785.00 2#5-66 (1)
Meter Re-Read Charge $65.00 2569 (1)

Meter Test Charge

Reconnection Charge

Reconnection Charge (After Hours)

Returned Check Charge

Service Call Investigation Charge

Service Call Investigation Charge (After Hours)
Service Line Inspection

$115.00 56-89 (1)
$135.00 56-09 (1)
$155.00 7569 (1)
$40.00 25-96 (1)
$80.00 25-66 (1)
$105.00 5660 (1)
$95.00 56-66 (1)

Note: Regular working hours for the utility’s maintenance staff is 7:30 a.m. to 3:00 p.m. Monday
through Friday, excluding holidays. Upon customer request, and subject to availability of maintenance
staff, services may be performed outside regular working hours at the after-hours rate.
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E. Purchased Water Rate
City of Tompkinsville

F. Leak Adjustment Rate
G—Whelesale-Water Rate-(D)

Glassew iater Cormpuns(D)
FovaterRea W ater Disteies (D)

$3.00 225 per 1,000 gallons(T)

City of Tompkinsville Rate plus 15%
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